
  

Menu 

Restaurant  



Octopus carpaccio dome with avocado, salad,  

green souce and chilli strips 

 

Label rouge salmon marinated with fresh onion, 

basilic and orange reduction 

 

Fried puntillas served on eggplant cream,  

leek straw and blueberry glaza 

 

Marinated anchovies 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Bresaola, rocket and parmesan flakes 

 

Buffalo mozzarella and Parma’s ham 

 

Caprese salad with buffalo mozzarella and green tomatoes 

 

Eggplant parmesan 

 

  

 

 

€ 12 

 

 

€ 14 

 

 

€ 12 

 

 

€ 12 

€ 12 

 

€ 10 

  

€ 10 

 

€ 10 

Selection of our starters  

For the list of intolerance and allergies ask to the waiter 



 

Tonnarelli with mussels, clams, shrimps and scampi 

 

Risotto with seafood 

 

Fettuccina with sea bass, tomatoes, parsley and oregano 

 

Ravioli stuffed with white fish,  

red shrimps and porcini mushrooms  

€ 16 

 

€ 14 

 

€ 15 

 

€ 16 

 

Raviolo stuffed with ricotta cheese and spinach with  

butter, sage and parmesan cheese 

 

Risotto with sausages and black truffle 

 

The traditional roman firsts courses  

(Amatriciana, Carbonara, Cacio e pepe, Gricia) 

 

 

  

€ 12 

 

 

€ 16 

 

 

€ 12 

First courses  

For the list of intolerance and allergies ask to the waiter 



 

Fillet of sea bass with potatoes and salad 

 

Grilled octopus with potatoes cream and cellery julienne 

 

Grilled salmon with teriaky sauce,  

venus rice and sautéed broccoli 

 

Crispy fried squid and prawns  

€ 20 

  

€ 18 

 

€ 20 

 

 

€ 18 

 

Braised in beer with celeriac fondant and crunchy rocket 

 

Grilled chicken steak with thyme potatoes and  

porcini mushrooms demiglaces 

 

Entrecôte steak with reduction of Merlot wine  

salad and patatoes  

  

Special Burger or chicken steak with salad, tamatoes,  

crispy bacon, cheddar cheese and barbeque souce  

served with french fries 

€ 18 

 

€ 18 

 

 

€ 22 

 

 

€ 14 

 

Sutéed Friarielli € 5   Baked patatoes € 5   Mixed salad € 5  

 

 

Main courses   

For the list of intolerance and allergies ask to the waiter 



Drink list   

San Benedetto water 0,75 cl 

San Benedetto water 0,50 cl  

Nepi water 0,65 cl  

Nepi water 0,50 cl  

Coca cola / Coca cola zero  

Fanta  

Sprite 

Cedrata Tassoni  

Redbull  

Chinotto  

Ginger Ale  

Schewppes Lemon / Tonica 

Fruit juices   

 

  Crodino  

Bitter Campari  

San Bitter  

Aperol Soda  

Campari Soda  

 

Analcolic cocktail   

Alcolic cocktail 

 

Glass of white or red wine  

Glass of sparkling wine  

 

Aperitif (1 drink and some finger food) 

 

€ 2,50 

€ 1,50 

€ 2,50  

€ 1,50 

€ 3,50 

€ 3,50 

€ 3,50 

€ 3,50 

€ 3,50 

€ 3,50 

€ 3,50 

€ 3,50 

 € 3,00 

€ 4,50 

€ 5,50 

€ 5,00 

€ 4,50 

€ 5,00 

 

€ 7,00 

€ 9,00 

 

€ 5,00 

€ 4,50 

 

 € 12,00 


