

Restaurant

Menu



## Selection of our starters

Octopus carpaccio dome with avocado, salad, green souce and chilli strips	€ 12
Label rouge salmon marinated with fresh onion, basilic and orange reduction	€ 14
Fried puntillas served on eggplant cream, leek straw and blueberry glaza	€ 12
Marinated anchovies	€ 12
Bresaola, rocket and parmesan flakes	€ 12
Buffalo mozzarella and Parma's ham	€ 10
Caprese salad with buffalo mozzarella and green tomatoes	€ 10
Eggplant parmesan	€ 10



## First courses

Tonnarelli with mussels, clams, shrimps and scampi	€ 16
Risotto with seafood	€ 14
Fettuccina with sea bass, tomatoes, parsley and oregano	€ 15
Ravioli stuffed with white fish, red shrimps and porcini mushrooms	€ 16
Raviolo stuffed with ricotta cheese and spinach with butter, sage and parmesan cheese	€ 12
Risotto with sausages and black truffle	€ 16
The traditional roman firsts courses  (Amatriciana Carbonara Cacio e pene Gricia)	€. 12



## Main courses

Fillet of sea bass with potatoes and salad	€ 20
Grilled octopus with potatoes cream and cellery julienne	€ 18
Grilled salmon with teriaky sauce, venus rice and sautéed broccoli	€ 20
Crispy fried squid and prawns	€ 18
Braised in beer with celeriac fondant and crunchy rocket	€ 18
Grilled chicken steak with thyme potatoes and porcini mushrooms demiglaces	€ 18
Entrecôte steak with reduction of Merlot wine salad and patatoes	€ 22
Special Burger or chicken steak with salad, tamatoes, crispy bacon, cheddar cheese and barbeque souce served with french fries	€ 14

Sutéed Friarielli € 5 Baked patatoes € 5 Mixed salad € 5



## Drink list

San Benedetto water 0,75 cl	€ 2,50
San Benedetto water 0,50 cl	<i>€ 1,50</i>
Nepi water 0,65 cl	<i>€ 2,50</i>
Nepi water 0,50 cl	<i>€ 1,50</i>
Coca cola / Coca cola zero	<i>€ 3,50</i>
Fanta	€ 3,50
Sprite	€ 3,50
Cedrata Tassoni	€ 3,50
Redbull	€ 3,50
Chinotto	€ 3,50
Ginger Ale	€ 3,50
Schewppes Lemon / Tonica	€ 3,50
Fruit juices	€ 3,00
Crodino	<i>€ 4,50</i>
Bitter Campari	<i>€ 5,50</i>
San Bitter	€ 5,00
Aperol Soda	€ 4,50
Campari Soda	€ 5,00
Analcolic cocktail	€ 7,00
Alcolic cocktail	€ 9,00
Glass of white or red wine	€ 5,00
Glass of sparkling wine	€ 4,50
Aperitif (1 drink and some finger food)	€ 12,00